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	Startsz.
	Name
	Contry
	Modell
	1 st.
	2nd.
	3rd.
	4th.
	5th.
	6th.
	Points
	Flyoff
	Points
	Pos.

	
	
	
	
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	
	min.
	sec.
	
	

	33
	  Peter  Svoboda
	CZ
	Pjerry-69
	2
	58
	5
	 
	0
	00
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	4
	41
	281
	1

	97
	  Gábor  Pásztor
	HU
	Jaguár
	5
	 
	4
	24
	2
	58
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	4
	20
	260
	2

	6
	  Francesco  Posa
	IT
	Astrale EIK 38
	1
	56
	5
	 
	5
	 
	4
	02
	5
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	31
	211
	3

	107
	  Alois  Hrabáček
	CZ
	Balestruccio
	5
	 
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	30
	210
	4

	102
	  György  Berkó
	HU
	Csóri
	5
	 
	5
	 
	0
	00
	2
	50
	5
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	22
	202
	5

	94
	  József  Járdán
	HU
	Jaguár
	5
	 
	5
	 
	2
	10
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	20
	200
	6

	42
	  László  Török
	HU
	Gém
	2
	07
	5
	 
	4
	09
	1
	58
	5
	 
	5
	 
	Total
	3
	16
	196
	7

	2
	  Filippo  Bezzi
	IT
	Balestruccio
	5
	 
	5
	 
	1
	33
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	10
	190
	8

	29
	  Albert  Novotny
	AT
	Sokol II
	5
	 
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	3
	04
	184
	9

	95
	  László  Pintér
	HU
	CF-17
	2
	52
	2
	46
	5
	 
	1
	36
	5
	 
	5
	 
	Total
	2
	54
	174
	10

	1
	  Rover  Mersecci
	IT
	Balestruccio
	5
	 
	2
	11
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	2
	49
	169
	11

	102
	  György  Berkó
	HU
	Balestruccio
	2
	31
	5
	 
	2
	55
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	 
	 
	0
	12-13

	107
	  Alois  Hrabáček
	CZ
	Penna Bianca
	0
	17
	5
	 
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Total
	 
	 
	0
	12-13

	54
	  István  Kornó
	HU
	Stern 13
	2
	12
	4
	50
	5
	 
	5
	 
	4
	25
	4
	02
	890
	 
	 
	0
	14

	81
	  Zdeněk  Sýkora Sr.
	CZ
	Ptáček
	5
	 
	1
	47
	5
	 
	4
	13
	3
	37
	4
	30
	870
	 
	 
	0
	15

	85
	  László  Lukács
	HU
	Cirrus
	5
	 
	2
	14
	5
	 
	2
	23
	4
	10
	4
	27
	867
	 
	 
	0
	16

	31
	  Miroslav  Čamaj
	SK
	Luňak
	5
	 
	3
	49
	2
	08
	1
	28
	4
	46
	4
	34
	860
	 
	 
	0
	17

	33
	  Peter  Svoboda
	CZ
	Balestruccio
	5
	 
	4
	01
	5
	 
	4
	10
	3
	35
	0
	00
	850
	 
	 
	0
	18

	120
	  Mang  Fritz
	AT
	Albatros 48
	4
	33
	3
	07
	3
	18
	5
	 
	4
	26
	0
	00
	839
	 
	 
	0
	19

	24
	  Luigi  Binelli
	IT
	Balestruccio
	4
	04
	2
	59
	3
	10
	4
	44
	5
	 
	2
	12
	828
	 
	 
	0
	20

	96
	  Zsolt  Juhász
	HU
	CF-17
	3
	42
	1
	50
	3
	34
	2
	15
	5
	 
	5
	 
	822
	 
	 
	0
	21

	83
	  István  Süveges
	HU
	Táltos
	2
	54
	3
	33
	0
	00
	5
	 
	5
	 
	2
	56
	813
	 
	 
	0
	22

	119
	  Karl  Stayer
	AT
	DG-67
	5
	 
	1
	37
	2
	30
	4
	06
	4
	02
	0
	00
	788
	 
	 
	0
	23

	44
	  Walther  Gianti
	IT
	E.C.28/44
	4
	17
	3
	46
	4
	48
	3
	32
	0
	34
	3
	35
	771
	 
	 
	0
	24

	95
	  László  Pintér
	HU
	Austria Meise
	4
	11
	3
	12
	5
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	743
	 
	 
	0
	25

	52
	  Norbert  Szalmás
	HU
	Gigant
	3
	07
	3
	20
	4
	02
	5
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	742
	 
	 
	0
	26

	99
	  Csaba  Tarkó
	HU
	Vitéz
	5
	 
	1
	05
	1
	48
	1
	39
	2
	23
	4
	55
	738
	 
	 
	0
	27

	90
	  Pavol  Rábek
	SK
	Daru
	2
	03
	1
	30
	3
	02
	4
	25
	3
	47
	3
	14
	686
	 
	 
	0
	28

	56
	  Vladimir  Švec
	SK
	Orlik
	1
	09
	3
	43
	1
	29
	3
	27
	2
	53
	1
	59
	603
	 
	 
	0
	29

	76
	  Martin  Sekanina
	CZ
	Le Taxi IV.
	3
	08
	4
	14
	2
	41
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	603
	 
	 
	0
	30

	82
	  Jiři  Zámečniček
	CZ
	R 49
	0
	00
	2
	35
	3
	30
	1
	03
	3
	50
	2
	28
	595
	 
	 
	0
	31

	115
	  Oszkár  Debreceni
	HU
	HEV-14
	1
	40
	4
	02
	3
	44
	2
	03
	0
	36
	1
	55
	589
	 
	 
	0
	32

	70
	  Roy A.  Brown
	USA
	Ursinus
	2
	26
	1
	41
	2
	20
	4
	21
	2
	56
	2
	23
	583
	 
	 
	0
	33

	82
	  Jiři  Zámečniček
	CZ
	Turbine
	2
	59
	2
	32
	3
	56
	2
	32
	0
	00
	0
	00
	567
	 
	 
	0
	34

	50
	  Ferenc  Szabó
	HU
	CF-17
	5
	 
	2
	19
	1
	16
	1
	57
	0
	00
	0
	00
	556
	 
	 
	0
	35

	62
	  Herbert  Hohhofer
	AT
	Daru
	3
	15
	3
	12
	2
	28
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	535
	 
	 
	0
	36

	26
	  Zdeněk  Hanáček
	CZ
	Esso
	1
	54
	1
	39
	3
	01
	2
	46
	1
	54
	3
	05
	532
	 
	 
	0
	37

	49
	  Róbert  Námeth
	HU
	Gém
	3
	06
	3
	36
	2
	10
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	532
	 
	 
	0
	38

	53
	  Gusztáv  Záboji
	HU
	MR-4
	2
	00
	1
	27
	2
	08
	4
	42
	0
	00
	0
	00
	530
	 
	 
	0
	39

	24
	  Luigi  Binelli
	IT
	Prince Frog
	1
	45
	3
	42
	3
	22
	1
	11
	0
	00
	0
	00
	529
	 
	 
	0
	40

	93
	  Miroslav  Straka
	SK
	Sokol 471V
	3
	16
	0
	49
	2
	48
	2
	25
	2
	05
	2
	41
	525
	 
	 
	0
	41

	48
	  József  Marton
	HU
	Uborka
	1
	31
	3
	52
	2
	45
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	488
	 
	 
	0
	42

	62
	  Herbert  Hohhofer
	AT
	Adler
	2
	07
	2
	15
	2
	03
	3
	03
	0
	00
	0
	00
	445
	 
	 
	0
	43

	80
	  Zdeněk  Sýkora Jr.
	CZ
	Rosita
	1
	29
	1
	53
	1
	55
	2
	34
	2
	49
	0
	00
	438
	 
	 
	0
	44

	89
	  Alojz  Pajldhauser
	SK
	Gamma Gull
	2
	44
	1
	23
	1
	15
	1
	27
	2
	31
	1
	56
	431
	 
	 
	0
	45

	8
	  Miroslav  Petrila
	SK
	Albatros
	1
	55
	1
	33
	1
	52
	3
	12
	1
	53
	1
	58
	425
	 
	 
	0
	46

	118
	  Rauter  Gerhard
	AT
	Grober Reiher
	1
	50
	3
	09
	1
	54
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	413
	 
	 
	0
	47

	103
	  István  Gosztola
	HU
	Csóri
	3
	43
	2
	39
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	382
	 
	 
	0
	48

	103
	  István  Gosztola
	HU
	Karvaly XL
	3
	15
	3
	03
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	378
	 
	 
	0
	49

	51
	  János  Szabó
	HU
	Fergeteg
	1
	45
	1
	37
	2
	19
	1
	38
	0
	00
	0
	00
	342
	 
	 
	0
	50

	96
	  Zsolt  Juhász
	HU
	Strolh
	2
	48
	2
	46
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	334
	 
	 
	0
	51

	61
	  Gaetano  Fratini
	IT
	Baffo
	0
	34
	2
	28
	2
	31
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	333
	 
	 
	0
	52

	28
	  Helmut  Kraft
	AT
	Woelchen
	1
	30
	1
	55
	1
	46
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	311
	 
	 
	0
	53

	1
	  Rover  Mersecci
	IT
	Astrale EIK 38
	5
	 
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	300
	 
	 
	0
	54

	42
	  László  Török
	HU
	Stern 13
	5
	 
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	300
	 
	 
	0
	55

	29
	  Albert  Novotny
	AT
	Austria Meise
	4
	08
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	248
	 
	 
	0
	56

	47
	  Imre  Matáncsi
	HU
	Uborka
	1
	53
	2
	05
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	238
	 
	 
	0
	57

	46
	  András  Fidrich
	HU
	MR-4
	1
	34
	2
	13
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	227
	 
	 
	0
	58

	78
	  David  Sýkora
	CZ
	Rhön
	1
	11
	1
	34
	0
	00
	0
	48
	0
	00
	0
	00
	213
	 
	 
	0
	59

	2
	  Filippo  Bezzi
	IT
	A.G.47
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	60

	79
	  Ota  Sýkora
	CZ
	Tygr
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	61

	97
	  Gábor  Pásztor
	HU
	Stormbird
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	62

	118
	  Rauter  Gerhard
	AT
	Albatros 48
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	63

	119
	  Karl  Stayer
	AT
	Sokol
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	64


